

City of Hogansville City Council

City Council

Meeting Agenda

Monday February 15, 2021 – 7:00. pm

Meeting will be held at Hogansville City Hall

Mayor: William C. Stankiewicz	2021	City Manager: Jonathan H. Lynn
Council Post 1: Reginald Jackson	2021	City Clerk: Lisa E. Kelly
Council Post 2: Marichal Price	2021	City Attorney: Alex Dixon
Council Post 3: Mandy Neese*	2023	Interim Chief of Police: Jeffrey Sheppard
Council Post 4: Mark Ayers	2023	
Council Post 5: Toni Striblin	2023	* Mavor Pro-Tem

<u> Regular Meeting – 7:00 pm</u>

Call to Order - Mayor Stankiewicz Invocation & Pledge

Consent Agenda

All matters listed under the Consent Agenda are considered to be routine in nature and will be approved by one blanket motion.

- 1. Approval of Agenda: Regular Meeting, February 15, 2021
- 2. Approval of Minutes: Regular Meeting, February 1, 2021

Old Business

- 1. 2nd Reading and Adoption Ordinance Nuisance Animals
- 2. 2nd Reading and Adoption Ordinance Rabies Vaccination Requirement

New Business

- 1. 1st Reading Soil Erosion & Sedimentation Ordinance
- 2. Resolution 2021 2041 Comprehensive Plan
- 3. Policy and Procedure Naming or Renaming of a Park, Street, Structure or Geographical Feature
- 4. Board Reappointment Willie Ector to Troup Recreation Board
- 5. Approval of Service Delivery Strategy Proposal Authorization for Mayor to Sign Final Agreement City Manager's Report

Assistant City Manager's Report

Council Member Reports

- 1. Council Member Jackson
- 2. Council Member Price
- 3. Council Member Neese
- 4. Council Member Ayers
- 5. Council Member Striblin

Mayor's Report Adjourn

Upcoming Dates & Events

- **1.** February 16, 2021 | 6:30 pm Meeting of the Historic Preservation Commission (via Zoom)
- 2. February 18, 2021 | 5:30 pm Meeting of the Planning & Zoning Commission (via Zoom)
- 3. February 23, 2021 | 11:30 am FY 2019 CDBG Closeout Hearing at City Hall
- 4. February 23, 2021 | 12:00 pm FY 2021 Public Hearing at City Hall
- 5. March 1, 2021 | 7:00 pm Regular Meeting of the Mayor and Council at Hogansville City Hall